

BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 6.102631, etc.
 ROUTE: Various
 PROJECT: Tree Removal & Stump Grinding

BY: RAW
 DATE: 4/6/2016
 COUNTY: Cumberland & Harnett

LINE	SEC #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		Hall's Tree Service		Terry Contracting		Russell Enterprises	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	SP	MOBILIZATION	20	EA	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
2	SP	EMERGENCY CALLBACK MOBILIZATION	5	EA	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$500.00**	\$500.00	\$2,500.00**
3	SP	OVERHANG CLEARING	1500	SF	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
4	1651	6" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	10	EA	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
5	1651	10" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
6	1651	15" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	15	EA	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$325.00	\$4,875.00
7	1651	21" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	15	EA	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00
8	1651	27" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	15	EA	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$550.00	\$8,250.00
9	1651	33" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	15	EA	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.00
10	1651	39" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
11	1651	45" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
12	1651	52" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	5	EA	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
13	1651	59" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
14	1651	65" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
15	1651	71" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16	1651	77" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
17	200	GRIND STUMP 6" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
18	200	GRIND STUMP 10" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
19	200	GRIND STUMP 15" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
20	200	GRIND STUMP 21" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
21	200	GRIND STUMP 27" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
22	200	GRIND STUMP 33" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
23	200	GRIND STUMP 39" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
24	200	GRIND STUMP 45" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
25	200	GRIND STUMP 52" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
26	200	GRIND STUMP 59" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
27	200	GRIND STUMP 65" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
28	200	GRIND STUMP 71" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
29	200	GRIND STUMP 77" DIA, TREE	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
TOTAL						\$64,413.00**		\$75,900.00**		\$89,275.00**

** Corrected Bid